
Piano Studio of Carolyn Biller 2023-2024 CALENDAR: 

Lessons are taught Tuesday-Thursday only. 

*****Tuesday, August 29  Lessons Begin. 

4 Master Classes are held on Mondays: 

1.  Monday, September 18, 2023 
2. Monday, October 23, 2023 
3. Friday, Dec. 1/Saturday Dec. 2 Time TBA 
4. Monday, January 29, 2024 

Please make a note of these dates as the classes are 
REQUIRED every time. 

Studio Recesses 2023-2024: 

1. Fall Recess- Fri. Sept. 22-Mon. Oct.2. 
2. Thanksgiving Week Fri. Nov. 17-Sun. Nov. 26. 
3.  Winter Recess Fri. Dec. 22-Mon. Jan. 8. 
4.  Spring Recess-Fri. March 15-Mon. March 25. 
5.  Post Guild break Monday, June 3-June 10. 
6.  Summer Recess Friday, July 12-Mon. Aug. 26. 

SPECIAL EVENTS: 

• Sunday, Dec. 3 Winter Festival at Studio. 
• 1st Weekend of March our MTAC CM TESTING. 
• SPRING PROJECTS-Due April 29, 2024. 
• National Guild Auditions Saturday, June 1 

Auditions (also could be videoed and submitted 
prior to that date. 

• Sun. June 2 CELEBRATION CONCERT at Studio. 


